

The Port Authority of New York and New Jersey Selects AssetWorks, a Subsidiary of Constellation Software's Volaris Group Subsidiary, for Comprehensive Enterprise Asset Management Solution

Toronto, Ontario, June 3, 2011 – AssetWorks Inc., a subsidiary of Constellation Software Inc.'s (TSX: CSU) Volaris Group subsidiary, is pleased to announce that it has signed a significant contract with The Port Authority of New York and New Jersey for provision of a comprehensive enterprise asset management solution. The solution for The Port Authority of New York and New Jersey includes software for fleet management, rail rolling stock maintenance management and linear asset management.

The Port Authority of New York & New Jersey conceives, builds, operates and maintains infrastructure critical to the New York/New Jersey region's trade and transportation network. These facilities include America's busiest airport system, marine terminals and ports, the PATH rail transit system, six tunnels and bridges between New York and New Jersey, the Port Authority Bus Terminal in Manhattan, and the World Trade Center.

About AssetWorks

AssetWorks is a leading supplier of fleet Enterprise Asset Management (EAM) software and implementation services and Automated Fueling Systems provider in North America, with more than 500 software customers, including more than 85 public transportation customers, including six of the top ten U.S. transits. AssetWorks solutions enable fleet organizations to improve maintenance practices, streamline operations, and improve accountability for mission-critical transportation assets. For information on AssetWorks, please visit www.assetworks.com.

About Volaris Group

Volaris Group acquires, strengthens and grows vertical market technology companies enabling them to be clear leaders within their focused industry. Volaris companies provide specialized, mission-critical solutions to vertical markets around the world including Agri-Food, Asset Management and Logistics, Justice and People Transportation. Volaris is an operating group of Constellation Software Inc. For information on Volaris Group, please visit www.volarisgroup.com or call 905-267-5400.

About Constellation Software Inc.

Constellation's common shares are listed on the Toronto Stock Exchange under the symbol "CSU". Constellation Software is an international provider of market leading software and services to a number of industries across both the public and private sectors. Constellation acquires, manages and builds vertical market software businesses that provide mission-critical software solutions to address the specific needs of its customers in those industries.

-end-

For further information, contact:

John Billowits, Chief Financial Officer, Constellation Software Inc.

Tel: (416) 861-2279 info@csisoftware.com www.csisoftware.com